Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

Markenportrits (alphabetisch)

7/2019 A Novation Cosmetics
7/2006 Abraham Schinken
12/2007 Abus

9/2011 Abus

9/2007 Adelholzener Alpenquelle
10/2006 Adidas (Outlet)

6/2007 Aigner

7/2015 Ahava

7/2014 Allesandro

9/2009 Allianz (Dienstleistungsmarke)
3/2014 Allos (Biomarke)

10/2017 Almdudler

11/2005 Alpecin (Jubildum)
11/2011 Alpina Farbe

7/2005 Alpro Soja und CSR
3/2013 Alpro Soja

11/2018 Altenburger Brauerei
9/2021 Ananné

6/2010 Aoste/Campofrio

6/2009 Appel Feinkost

8/2005 Appolinaris (Relaunch)
11/2007 Apollinaris (zu Coca-Cola)
8/2012 A-Rosa Flusskreuzfahrten
5/2014 A-Rosa Flusskreuzfahrten
12/2015 A-Rosa Flusskreuzfahrten
11/2009 Art Kunstmagazin (Jubildum)
5/2007 ASS Altenburger

11/2009 Audi

6/2015 Audibene

5/2011 Authentics

7/2015 Aveda

9/2007 AWD

7/2009 Aiya-Tee

12/2010 Babor

10/2010 Bad Heilbrunner

12/2015 Bad Heilbrunner

11/2009 Bahlsen

12/2014 Ballarini Kochgeschirr
1-2/2012 Bauerfeind

3/2009 Barbie (Jubildum)

7/2016 Bare Minerals

1-2/2013 Barilla

1-2/2010 Barteroder Feinkost
7/2013 Bayer-Konzern (Jubildum)
10/2016 Beam Suntory

10/2018 Beckers Bester

6/2020 BEL Kise

5/2018 Ben & Jerry's

10/2015 Berger Confiserie

10/2014 BerlinHyp (Markenrelaunch)
7/2019 Berliner Luft

4/2016
6/2017
10/2007
9/2012
8/2014
4/2007
5/2015
11/2011
6/2010
10/2012
5/2008
9/2009
6/2012
11/2005
12/2012
9/2007
9/2008
1-2/2009
4/2006
9/2010
5/2019
6/2019
11/2014
3/2015 +
9/2021

12/2018
5/2013

12/2018
11/2021

75 Jahre
4/2015
6/2010
11/2017
10/2010
4/2010
7/2011
9/2015
6/2009
9/2014
11/2015
8/2009

10/2006
6/2013
9/2022
11/2011
3/2011
6/2010
7/2011
7/2005
6/2010
8/2019

Beurer

Bilou

Bionade

Biorepair Zahncreme
Birkel

Blaupunkt

Bobbi Brown

Bocksbeutel (Frankenwein)
Bolsius Kerzen

Bonduell Gemiise

Bosch Elektrowerkzeug
Borlind Kosmetik

Beauté Prestige International
Brandt

Brandt Zwieback Jubildum
Brandy de Jerez

Brauerei Weihenstephan
Brax Moden (Relaunch)
Bree (Outlet)

Bree

Bretz Mdbel

Brita Wasserfilter

Bruno Banani

Brown Forman (u.a. Jack Daniels,
Southern Comfort)

BSH Hausgerite

Burmester

B&B Hotels

BMW

Camel (Jubildum)
Camille Bloch/Ragus Blond
Campofrio/Aoste
Canon

Canyon Bicycles
Carglass

Carl Zeiss AG
Carrera

Capri Sonne

CeWe Color

Cewe

CFB Brands (Mentos,
Cupa Chups)
Chronoswiss

Claas

Clarins

Clinique

Coca Cola (Jubildum)
Cofresco (Melitta)
Commerzbank
Coppeneur
Coppeneur Confiserie
Coppeneur



5/2012
5/2022
1-2/2012
9/2008

12/2013
9/2009
4/2011
7/2013
6/2007
7/2005
10/2012
11/2011
9/2021
11/2018
10/2019
4/2014
9/2011
4/2019
12/2013
12/2020
10/2018
1-2/2007
7/2012
11/2013
12/2009
11/2010
9/2017
10/2022
4/2011
6/2014
10/2016
4/2005
8/2013
7/2011

9/2007
11/2011
8/2009
10/2009
11/2013

7/2018
1-2/2005
10/2006
5/2006
4/2010
9/2009
6/2016
6/2009
7/2010
9/2012
4/2013

COR/Interliibke
Cosnova Kosmetik
Costa Meeresfriichte
Crocs

3M

Dallmayr

Dannemann

Danone

datev

Darboven (Relaunch)
Darboven (Nachhaltigkeit)
Darmstédter Bier

Dean & David

Deichkind

Deli Reform Magerine
Deuter Rucksicke
Deutsche Bank BrandSpace
DerbyStar

Develey Senf

DeoDoc

Dibbern

Die Drei ?77?

Dithmarscher Privatbrauerei
DKMS Kochenmarkspenderdatei
DocMorris

Domol Wittol

Dornbracht Amaturen
Dopper Trinkflaschen
Doppelherz

Dr. Doerr Feinkost

Dr. Karg

Dr. Oetker Markenwelt (Outlet)
Dr. Schir

Dt. Sparkassen- und
Giroverband (DSGV)
Durable

Dr. Becher

Dr. Beckmann

Dr. Quendt Backwaren
Dyson

E. A. COSMETICS DISTRIBUTION
Ebay
EckesGranini
Edding

Edding Funtastic
Einhorn Hemden
Elizabeth Arden
Em-eukal
Kinder Em-eukal
Kinder Em-eukal
Entega

3/2007
12/2019
1-2/2015
6/2010
9/2017
10/2013
1-2/2009
9/2006
10/2017
75 Jahre
8/2017
1-2/2020

9/2008
11/2011
11/2011
7/2022
3/2007
1-2/2010
9/2012
3/2008
1-2/2011
1-2/2011
9/2006
10/2009
8/2015
75 Jahre
4/2021
4/2011
4/2012
10/2015
8/2009

111 1.
7/2006
1-2/2007
4/2014
4/2007
8/2021
1-2/2015

10/2012
1/2019
6/2019
9/2008
75 Jahre
3/2012
5/2006
9/2021
7/2012
4/2020
11/2015
11/2021
9/2016

Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

E-Plus (Outlet)

Emsa

Erben (F.W. Langguth Erben)
Erdinger Weissbréu

Erima

Ergobag

Eschenbach Brillen

Esprit (Outlet)

Estée Lauder

Eterna

Evonik

Exquisa (Karwendel Werke)

Faber Castell

Faber Castell Jubildum
FAZ

FEEL GOOD COFFEE
Ferrero

Felina

Privatbrauerei Moritz Fiege
Fischer

Fischertechnik

Fisher Price

Fissler

Fit Spiili

Fiona Benett

Flensburger Pilsener (Jubildum)
Fleurop

Florena

Focus (1000. Ausgabe)
Followfish

For Me-Kundenmagazin
(Procter&Gamle)

Freixenet

Frosta (Outlet)

Frosch (Jubildum)
Fritz-Kola

FTD

Fun Factory

F.W. Langguth Erben Weine

Gaggenau Kiicheneinbaugeréte
Gefu Kiichengeréte
Gefa (Fair Traide)

Geo

Gerolsteiner (Jubildum)
Gerresheimer

Gerry Weber (Outlet)
Gitti Nagellack
Glossybox

Goldschmitt Kése
Goldwell

Graef

Grassl



5/2012
1/2022*

1-2/2006
11/2016
1-2/2011
3/2022
9/2017
6/2022
3/2005
9/2014
4/2013
10/2005
9/2011
11/2014
10/2009
7/2016
11/2015
6/2010
10/2017
9/2007
11/2015
12/2017
10/2012

12/2018
1-2/2012
12/2008
4/2010

11/2014
12/2017
8/2016

10/2014
9/2013
3/2018
4/2009
1-2/2009
5/2012
9/2015

9/2011

3/2013
3/2014
3/2014
7/2011
12/2022
9/2006
11/2009

Groupe SEB
Gustavo Gusto Pizza

Hachez

Hailo

Halloren

Hamburg Distilling Company
Héandlemair Senf
HANSE GARNELEN
Hansenet/Alice
Hapag Llyod
Hardenberg-Wilthen
Hasbro

Hasbro

Hassia Mineralwasser
Héagen Dazs

Heinz Glas

Hello Fresh

Heinz Ketchup
Hengstenberg
Henkell

Henning Arzneimittel
Herrnhuter Stern
Hewlett Packard
Graphic Solutions
Hirschkuss

Hipp

Hohes C (Jubilaum)
Holmenkol

IC!Berlin Brillen
Importhaus Willms
ITF Germany

Icebreaker Funktionskleidung
Ice-Watch

Insel-Brauerei Riigen
Isenbeck Bier

Iglo (Jubildum)
Interliibke/COR

IngDiBa

Junior Verlag

Kércher

Kahla Porzellan
Kaldewei

Kanebo Kosmetik
KAT BURKI Kosmetik
Katjes

Kathi Backmischungen

12/2006
3/2011
7/2010
9/2012
3/2020
1-2/2017
9/2011
11/2010
6/2006
9/2020
1-2/2009
10/2014
10/2018
11/2017
7/2010
9/2005
4/2018
4/2014
12/2022
10/2007
7/2015
8/2021
10/2005
4/2021
12/2008

7/2007
12/2005
9/2008
7/2013
11/2016
7/2008
6/2010
12/2010
3/2010
4/2018
11/2009
9/2006
7/2016
1-2/2006
1-2/2010
3/2011
11/2017
12/2016
12/2019
3/2006
10/2010
4/2009
8/2012
1-2/2011
8/2013
8/2022
8/2009
5/2020
9/2008

Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

Kellogs (Jubildum)
Kempinski Hotel
Kinder Em-eukal
Kinder Em-eukal (Jubildum)
Klapp Cosmetics
Klar-Seifen

Kleenex

Kloster Andechser Bier
Karcher

Knalle Popcorn

Kneipp (Lizenzmarkt)
Kneipp

Kondrauer Quelle
Kosmos Verlag

Koziol

Kolln

KOENIG & BAUER

Kossener Spielzeug-Manufaktur

KOAWACH

Kunert

Kunsthalle Miinchen
Kiichenquelle

Kiihne

Kiimmerling 100 Jahre
KPM — Koénigliche
Porzellan Manufaktur

Langenscheidt
Lambertz
Lambertz (Jubildum)
Lambertz (Jubildum)
Lamsbrau

Lamy

Landmann Grill
Lange & So6hne
Lascana

Lavaza

Laverana
Lebewohl
Lebensbaum
Lego (Outlet)
Lego

Lego

Leki

Leibniz (Bahlsen)
Leifheit
Leonardo (Outlet)
Leonardo
Leysieffer

Lidnt & Spriingli
Licher Bier
Lieken Brot
LINI’S BITES
Liqui Moly

Little Lunch
Llyod Shoes



1/2019
3/2006
9/2011
10/2016
11/2013
9/2020
8/2021

3/2009
5/2012
4/2007
9/2015
8/2011
3/2015
1-2/2014
10/2015
12/2007
1-2/2008
6/2010
6/2011
1-2/2015
11/2011
9/2008
9/2008
1-2/2007
12/2017
9/2008
10/2011
3/2017
8/2022
5/2020
1-2/2006
12/2010
7/2011
12/2009
9/2016
1-2/2022
75 Jahre
9/2014

10/2009
9/2014
3/2009
12/2005
1-2/2009
11/2011
3/2020
7/2012
10/2020
7/2017
9/2012
3/2017

Llyod Shoes

Loewe

Lowenstein Weingut

LR Health & Beauty Systems
Lumas Galerien

Lunge Laufschuhe

Lurch (Kiichenhelfer)

Madame

Maisel’s Weisse

Manager Magazin

Manner

Mare Magazin

Maria Galland

Mary Kay Kosmetik
Medical Beauty Research (MBR)
Meissner Porzellan

Melitta (Jubildum)
Melitta/Cofresco

Melitta Systemkaffeemachinen
Mennekes (Elektro-Stecker)
Merck

Merian (Jubildum)

Miele Showroom

Milram (Outlet)
Meistersinger

Merz (Jubildum)

Messe Diisseldorf
Mestemacher

Monastic Dry Gin

Mono Besteck

Mont Blanc (Jubildum)
Montblanc

Miihle Rasierer

Miillers Hausmacherwurst
Miinchener Kindle
MUNCHNER WASCHKULTUR
Musterring

MyMiisli

National Geographic  (Jubildum)
Nature Valley Miisliriegel
Niederegger Marzipan
Nike (Outlet)
Nintendo/Wii

Nivea

Nesmuk Messer

Nestlé Scholler

Nobilis Group

Nomos Glashiitte

Nuk

Nymphenburg Porzellan Manufaktur

11/2021
6/2022
5/2012
10/2016
4/2010

5/2010
8/2011
11/2010
6/2014
6/2017
8/2009

9/2010
12/2021
12/2007
9/2016
3/2021
11/2012
9/2010
8/2012
6/2012
4/2007
5/2011
9/2018
9/2014
12/2006
12/2007
4/2016
4/2016
11/2016
75 Jahre

10/2014

10/2005
1-2/2011
4/2015
10/2010
11/2013
12/2017
10/2008
6/2021
11/2008
4/2010
1-2/2011
1-2/2016
10/2012
11/2014
11/2012
12/2016
12/2009
75 Jahre

Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

O’ Donnell Moonshine
OETINGER VERLAG
Olympus Medical Systems
One Drop Only
Ostfriesische Tee
Gesellschaft (OTG)
Original Grafschafter
Ortlieb

Orthomol

Oryza Reis

Otto Bock

Ouzo 12

Panini

Payot

Pedigree

Peru Rail

Peter Pane

Pfaff Ndhmaschinen
Pfungstadter

Picard Taschen

P&G Prestige Products
Persil (Jubilaum)
Philips Consumer Lifestyle
Philips

Playmobil

Poggenpohl (Outlet)
Poggenpohl Kiichen
Popp Feinkost

Porsche

Puky

Procter & Gamble

Qixxit (DB Mobilitdtsmarke)

Rabenhorst (Jubilaum)
Rabenhorst

Ragus Blond (von Camille Bloch)
Ratsherren Pils

Rausch Premium- Schokoladen
Rausch Schokoladen
Ravensburger (Jubildum)
Rawbite

Readers Digest (Jubildaum)
Reentsma (Jubildum)

Reinert Privatfleischerei
Reishunger

Reisenthel Taschen

Rickmers Reismiihle

Riesa Teigwaren

Rieglein Confiserie

Ritex Kondome

Ritter Sport (Jubildum)



Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

10/2013 Rheila Lakritze
1-2/2021 Rheinland Distillers
1/2019 Robbe & Berking
7/2009 Rodenstock Brillen
11/2013 Roeckl

6/2010 Rottapharm Madaus
9/2014 Rosle

11/2008 rtv

5/2017 Riicker Molkerei
9/2011 RUD Ketten

11/2006 Riigenwalder

7-8/2020 RYMHART Pullover
6/2014 Saarland

11/2008 Salewa

11/2009 Sanotact

4/2021 Samova

7/2010 Samsonite

10/2014 SBT Sensitive Biology Therapy
10/2017 Schaebens Masken
5/2009 Schamel Meerrettich
12/2019 Sebamed

5/2008 Scheufelen Papier
11/2016 Schladerer Obstbrand
3/2016 Schleich

12/2016 Schlumberger

6/2010 Schneekoppe

12/2016 Schmicke Kiinstlerfarben
7/2019 SCHILKIN Spirituosen
9/2018 Schmidt Spiele

9/2013 Schoffel

7/2012 Scholler Eiscreme
12/2010 Schwartauer Werke
12/2009 Schwarzkopf

3/2015 Schwarzwald

4/2015 Schwabisch Hall
3/2014 Dr. Willmar Schwarbe (Arznei)
9/2008 Schweizer Effax
9/2011 Dr. Schrammek
10/2008 Scout Ranzen

10/2012 Sebamed

12/2012 Seeberger Trockenfriichte
9/2011 Severin

3/2016 Shave-Lab

9/2010 Shiseido

9/2019 Sigikid

6/2015 Sigma

9/2009 Sinalco

7/2016 Sisley

12/2015 Sixtus

5/2008 Sloggi (Triumph)
3/2016 Slyrs Whiskey

11/2010 Smart&Co Gutscheinboxen
12/2018 Soehnle

4/2016 Sodastream

10/2013
6/2011
11/2022
4/2007
6/2009
6/2013
10/2009
1-2/2016
1-2/2007
9/2007
1-2/2006
4/2016
8/2005
9/2014
4/2008
8/2014
8/2005
6/2017
3/2009
11/2017
4/2015
6/2016
6/2014

10/2005
4/2007
7/2021
4/2012
5/2012
9/2008
6/2009
9/2010
3/2021
1-2/2020
8/2012
11/2011
8/2013
11/2010
3/2015
11/2015
9/2013
6/2009
6/2011
5/2013
4/2008

4/2011
4/2019

5/2012
12/2012
8/2018
6/2007

Sonnentor
Spreewaldgurken
SPROUT WORLD
s. Oliver (Outlet)

s. Oliver

Sothys

Speicher & Consorten
Speick

Spiegel (Jubildum)
Sieger Design
Spezi (Relaunch)
Staatl. Fachingen
Staples

Starbucks
Staedtler Mars
Staud’s Konserven
Steiff (Outlet)
Steiff

Stokke

Stroh Rum
Studiosus Reisen
Stortebecker Braumanufaktur
Sylt

Tchibo (Outlet)

Teekanne

Tepe

Das Telefonbuch (Jubildum)
Tesa Scribos

Terra Activ

Terra Activ (Bilanz)

Tesloff Verlag — Was Ist Was?
Teuteburger Miihle

Teufel

Thiele & Freese Tee
Theresienthal Glasmanufaktur
Thonet

Thiiros Grill

TUI

Tupperware

True Fruits

Trigema

Triumph (Jubildum)
Tronico

Toblerone (Jubildum)

Ultje
URBAN SCENTS

van Laack

Vario Bliromobel
Varta Batterien
Vaude



Markenportriats im Markenartikel 1-2/2005 bis 12/2022

3/2007 Velux

6/2015 VIL Wolfsburg

11/2010 Viba Sweets

12/2012 Viessmann

11/2017 Viessmann

4/2008 Vileda

11/2006 Villeroy & Boch (Outlet)

1-2/2015 Villeroy & Boch

9/2014 Vilsa Mineralwasser

1-2/2018 Vitamix

10/2015 Voelkel Sifte

12/2010 Von Roosen

11/2008 Vorwerk

3/2011 Walbusch Hemden

12/2021 Walter Behn

1-2/2020 Walter Knoll

10/2012 Wartburg

3/2010 Warsteiner

9/2010 Was Ist Was? -Tesloff Verlag

11/2009 Weihenstephan Molkerei

7/2013 Weleda

8/2009 Werte-Kundenmagazin
(Dt. Bank)

8/2017 Wesco

8/2007 Wiesenhof

11/2020 WIESEMANN 1893

3/2020 Wikinger Reisen

4/2021 William Grant & Sons

10/2022 WILLICROFT veganer Kise

10/2012 Whiskas

6/2006 WMF (Outlet)

10/2007 WMF (Pad-Maschine)

3/2012 WMF

3/2016 WMF

10/2005 Wrigley

6/2007 Wiirth

8/2007 Wiisthof

8/2006 Zamek

7/2013 Zippo Feuerzeuge

9/2010 Zorbiger

6/2017 Zwiesel Kristallglas

3/2010 4711

8/2019 3Bears Porridge



Markenartikel ,,Serien* 1-2/2005 bis 8/2015

Markenoutlets (chronologisch)

4/2005 Dr. Octker Markenwelt

6/2005 Einleitungsartikel

8/2005 Steiff

10/2005 Tchibo

12/2005 Nike

1-2/2006 Lego

3/2006 Leonardo

4/2006 Bree

5/2006 Gerry Weber

6/2006 WMF

7/2006 Frosta

9/2006 Esprit

10/2006 Adidas

11/2006 Villeroy & Boch

12/2006 Poggenpohl

1-2/2007 Milram

3/2007 E-Plus

4/2007 s. Oliver

Kunstmarken

1-2/2007 Museum Kunst Palast,
Diisseldorf

3/2007 Museum Marta Herford

4/2007 Das Deutsche Guggenheim,
Berlin

5/2007 Kunsthalle in Emden

6/2007 Stadel Museum und Schirn
Kunsthalle, Frankfurt

7/2007 Kunsthalle Bremen

8/2007 Das »Met« in Berlin

9/2007 Haus der Kunst, Miinchen

10/2007 Museum Ritter, Waldenbuch

11/2007 Vitra Design Museum,
Weil am Rhein

12/2007 Kunstmuseum Wolfsburg

7/2015 Kunsthalle Miinchen

Sport und Marke

10/2008 Bundesliga

11/2008 HSV (HHer Weg)

12/2008 Trikotwerbung

1-2/2009 TSV 1899 Hoffenheim

3/2009 Sport Sponsoring

5/2009 Converse Allstar (Schuhe)

Tourismus- und Freizeitmarken

1-2/2008
3/2008
4/2008
5/2008
6/2008
7/2008
8/2008
9/2008
10/2008
11/2008
12/2008
1-2/2009
3/2009
4/2009
5/2009
7/2009
8/2009
9/2009
10/2009
11/2009
12/2009
1-2/2010
3/2010
4/2010
5/2010
6/2010
7/2010
8/2010
9/2010
10/2010
11/2010
12/2010

Einleitungsartikel
Stage Entertainment
Movie Park Germany
Hotel Hardenberg
Borussia Dortmund
Festivals

Hotel Adlon
Ozeaneum

Best Western

Salewa

Cinestar
Breidenbacher Hof
Titan Reisegepéck
Hamburg und der HSV
Restaurant La Vie
Weber Grill

Sansibar

BuGa Schwerin
Meindl Schuhe
Reeperbahn Festival
BollAnts Spa
Hamburg sammelt Hamburg
Sennheiser

Land Fleesensee
Kunstsammlung Chemnitz
Passionsspiele Oberammergau
Samsonite
Flusskreuzfahrten
Hagenbecks Tierpark
Canyon Bicycle
Volklinger Hiitte

Fohr Tourismus

Dienstleistungsmarken

4/2007
5/2007
6/2007
7/2007
9/2007

10/2007
11/2007
12/2007
3/2008
4/2008
6/2008
7/2008
10/2008
11/2008
1-2/2009

TUI

Deutsche Bahn
DHL

Interseroh

Sixt

CeWe Color

02

Walter Services
Fleurop

Block House
TUV Nord
McCann Erickson
A-Rosa

Feinkost Kéfer
Hamburg Mannheimer
Euroleasing



3/2009
6/2009
9/2009
10/2009
6/2010
7/2010
8/2010

9/2010

11/2010
1-2/2011
5/2011
6/2011

Markenartikel ,,Serien* 1-2/2005 bis 8/2015

EnBW Energie Baden-Wiirttemberg

UKE Hamburg-Eppendorf
Allianz

Aramark Caterer

Ergo Versicherungsgruppe
Nestle Professional
Walter Services Financial Service
Lufthansa Technik
Hagenbecks Tierpark
Stroer Aussenwerbung
SAP

Quintiles

IngDiBa

Deutsche Messe AG

Regionale Biermarken

6/2010
9/2010
10/2010
11/2010
1-2/2011
9/2011
11/2011
1-2/2012
5/2012
7/2012
9/2012
1-2/2013
7/2013
10/2013
8/2014
4/2015

Erdinger Weissbier
Pfungstédter

Ratsherren

Kloster Andechser

Licher Bier

Brauerei Clemens Hirle
Darmstadter

Privatbrauerei Gaffel
Maisel’s Weisse
Dithmarscher Privatbrauerei
Privatbrauerei Moritz Fiege
Privatbrauerei Hoepfner
Weltenburger Klosterbrauerrei
Riegele Brauerei

Brauerei Welde
Paderborner Brauerei

Nachhaltigkeits-Serie

9/2011
10/2011
12/2011
1-2/2012
4/2012
6/2012
10/2012
11/2012
3/2013
10/2013

Cofresco Save Food-Initiative
McDonald‘s CSR -Roadmap
Unilever Sustainable Living Plan
Hipp

H.J. Heinz

Carl Kiithne KG

J. J. Darboven

Mars

Alpro Soja

Henkel

Mensch & Macher

1-2/2013 Hans Heinrich Driftmann
3/2013 Richard Oetker

4/2013 Peter Schmidt

6/2013 Wolfgang Joop

7/2013 Heribert Meffert

8/2013 Albert Darboven

9/2013 Alexander Deichsel
10/2013 Hans G. Giildenberg
12/2013 Prof. Peter Wippermann
1-2/204 Freidrich Neukirch
3/2014 Sebastian Turner
4/2014 Claus Hipp

6/2014 Jirgen Wollenschlager
8/2014 Axel Dahm

10/2014 Hans-Joachim Watzke
11/2014 Uwe Becker

12/2014 Dr. Hermann Biihlbecker
1-2/2015 Dr. Jens Thiemer
3/2015 Katja Kraus

5/2015 Tina Beuchler

8/2015 Gotz W. Werner
Markenwerkstatt (APG)

9/2014 E-Plus

1-2/2015 Vodafone



